
Last Name First Name Title

Telephone 

Number

Email Address

Location

 Zisek Bill Director 404-657-5605 Bill.Zisek@dhs.ga.gov 27-462

Phillips Tisha Deputy Director 404-463-6872 Tisha.Phillips2@dhs.ga.gov 27-242

Barlow- Mills Helen Business Ops Specialist 404-656-6707 Helen.Mills@dhs.ga.gov 27-455

Greggs Inez

Planng & Policy Dev Spec (SP) 

(Payroll Manager) 404-656-4351
Inez.greggs@dhs.ga.gov

27-493

Mosley Byron

Payroll Specialist (SP) 

(Supervisor)   404-656-4859  27-492

Vacant  Payroll Specialist 404657-2468  27-494

Tucker Alexandra Financial Ops Generalist (AL)  404-651-9279 Alexandra.Tucker2@dhs.ga.gov  27-495

Vacant  Account Financial (MG1) 404-656-9793  27-293

Twyman Rhonda Account Financial (MG) 404-656-0435 Rhonda.Twyman2@dhs.ga.gov 27-295

Vacant  Account Financial (MG) 404-232-1234  27-285

Bennett Crystal Accountant (AL) 404-656-4325 Crystal.Bennett@gvra.ga.gov 27-284

Deane Heather  Accountant (AL) 404-232-1233 Heather.Deane@dhs.ga.gov 27-277

Haywood Olinda Accountant (AL) 404-657-9981 Olinda.Haywood@dhs.ga.gov. 27-273

Bosch Robenna Accountant (AL) 404-656-6302 Robenna.Bosch@dhs.ga.gov 27-282

Brown Modene Accountant (AL) 404-656-4323 Modene.Brown@dhs.ga.gov 27-283

 Idada Joesph  Accountant (AL) 404-656-5150 Joseph.Idada@dhs.ga.gov 27-275

Casey Uliton Account Financial (MG1) 404-463-7348 Uliton.Casey2@dhs.ga.gov 27-271

Bradley Lee Accountant Rev Supervisor 404-656-4630 Lee.Bradley@dhs.ga.gov 27-272

Latimore Landrell Accountant (AL)Sup 404-656-4319 Landrell.Latimore@dhs.ga.gov 27-278

Simmons Isha Accountant (AL) 404-656-4971 Isha.Simmons@dhs.ga.gov 27-274

Lewis Yvonda Accountant (WL) 404-657-5273 Yvonda.Lewis@dhs.ga.gov 27-279

404-656-6953 27-276

Palmer Christina General Ledger Manager 404-656-4970 Christina.Palmer@dhs.ga.gov 27-404

Richardson Arnel   Accountant (AL) 404-657-9636 27-416

   Godfrey Charlene  Accountant (AL) 404-657-5270 Charlene.Godfrey@dhs.ga.gov 27-414

Swinney Wylene Accountant (AL) 404-657-5491 Wylene.Swinney@dhs.ga.gov 27-418

  GVRA - Accountant 404-657-5260  27-412

 Waters Zohnna Account Financial (MG1) 404-656-2491 Zohnna.Waters@dhs.ga.gov 27-402

Leaks Caterri A/P Accounting Sup 404-657-9232 Caterri.Leaks@dhs.ga.gov 27-419

Williams Ivy Clerk   (WL) 404-656-2485 Ivy.Williams@dhs.ga.gov 27-438

 404-657-2471 27-444

404-657-2469 27-446

 Terry Lynda Accountant (AL) (Supervisor) 404-656-4942 Lynda.Terry@dhs.ga.gov 27-442

404-657-9249 27-437

404-656-4892 27-439

Vacant  GVRA - Accountant 404-657-5274  27-435

Conference Room 404-657-5606 27-250

Conference Room 404-657-5495 27-464
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Blake Amy Accountant (AL) (Supervisor) 404-657-9231 Amy.Blake@dhs.ga.gov 27-443

Young Beverly Financial Ops Generalist (AL) 404-657-9256 Beverly.Young@dhs.ga.gov 27-453

Fleet Sakita Financial Ops Generalist (AL) 404-656-2146 Sakita.Fleet@dhs.ga.gov 27-452

Vacant  404-657-9245  27-445

Betts Aimee Accountant (AL) (Supervisor) 404-656-4957 Aimee.Betts@dhs.ga.gov 27-422

Coleman Edith Financial Ops Generalist (AL) 404-656-9240 Edith.Madden-Coleman@dhs.ga.gov27-424

Miller Janaya Financial Ops Specialistt (AL) 404-657-9236 Janaya.Miller@dhs.ga.gov 27-426

Miller Angie Financial Ops Generalist (AL) 404-657-5263 Angiemiller.Miller@dhs.ga.gov 27-417

 Nelson Vivian Financial Ops Generalist (AL) 404-656-4488 27-415

King Connie Accountant (AL) (Supervisor) 404-656-9702 Connie.King@dhs.ga.gov 27-423

Green Michelle Financial Ops Specialist (AL) 404-656-4849 Michelle.Green@dhs.ga.gov 27-432

  404-656-9703  27-427

Nuton-Aldridge Charlotte GVRA - Account Specialist 404-657-5280 Charlotte.Nuton-Aldridge@dhs.ga.gov27-434

 Johnson Rosetta Financial Ops Generalist (AL) 404-657-9244 Rosetta.Johnson@dhs.ga.gov 27-425

Morris Carla Account Financial (MG1) 404-656-4891 Carla.Morris@dhs.ga.gov 27-393

 Barcus Lue Operations Analyst 404-656-6111 Lue.Barcus@dhs.ga.gov 27-482

 Hackney Dorethea Operations Analyst  (EL) 404-656-5741 Dorethea.Hackney@ dhs.ga.gov  27-472      

Hixon Crissy Financial Ops Generalist (AL) 404-657-7940 Crissy.Hixon@dhs.ga.gov 27-391

 Owens Cynthia Operations Analyst 404-656-7098 Cynthia.Owens@dhs.ga.gov 27-483

Sloan Larry Accountant (AL) 404-656-6103 Larry.Sloanjr@dhs.ga.gov 27-392

 Rollen Jewell Operations Analyst 404-656-7509 Jewell.Rollen@dhs.ga.gov 27-484

 Sims Ruby Clerk (WL) 404-656-0735 Ruby.Sims@dhs.ga.gov 27-498

Thomas Curtis Operations Analyst (AL) 404-656-7508 Curtis.Thomas@dhs.ga.gov 27-485

Tyrelle Peggy A/P Manager - GVRA 404-463-0293 petyrelle@gvra.ga.gov 27-498B

Vacant  Payroll Sup - GVRA 404-463-0294 27-474

Cost Allocation

A/P Grant-In-Aid/Misc Payable

A/P OutPut

A/P Contract Payable and Purchase Order


